Friday evening

RETREAT

9:30ish

Saturday
10:00

12:00ish
1:00
2:30

4:00ish
7:00
8:30

9:30ish

Sunday
10:00

12:00ish
1:00
2:30

4:00ish
6:00
7:00

arrival, snacks and informal chatter
introduction to Wards Retreat
(full group)

review and evaluation of the year
(full group)

playtime

lunch

brainstorming on goals for next year
(small groups)

playtime

supper

reports from small groups, consensus on
goals (full group)

playtime

strategies for achieving goals
(working groups,e.g. media, TIE, M&R

etc)
playtime

lunch

reports from working groups
(full group)

playtime

supper

departure

PROPOSED AGENDA

¢ NwPNappt

“
(9




